
your monthlyyour monthly

BingoBingo
may may 20242024

game calendargame calendar

"It's Better at the Beach!" • ON THE BEACH IN LINCOLN CITY • 1-888-CHINOOK

8

15

22

10

17

24

31

12

19

26

9

16

23

11

18

25

13

20

7

14

21

27 28

29 30

$

6

1pm
OCEAN PACKAGE 
$40

1pm
6pm

TWO-FER 
TUESDAYS

5

1pm
PLATINUM 
PACKAGE 
SESSION
$50

BINGO CLOSED 
FOR NPC

$

1pm
6pm 

OCEAN 
PACKAGE DAY

5

12

19

7

14

21

28

9

16

6

13

20

15

22

10

17

4

11

BINGO CLOSED
FOR CONCERT

25

26 27

1pm
6pm

CINCO DE 
MAYO BINGO

1pm
6pm

HALF PRICE 
DAY

1pm
6pm

HALF 
PRICE DAY

1pm
6pm

TWO-FER
TUESDAYS

1pm
6pm

TWO-FER
TUESDAYS

1pm
6pm

TWO-FER
TUESDAYS

1pm
6pm

WILD
WEDNESDAYS

1pm
6pm

WILD
WEDNESDAYS

1pm

SAVER 
MONDAY

1pm

MEMORIAL
DAY 
BINGO

3

$

23

BINGO CLOSED
FOR CONCERT

21pm

PLATINUM 
PACKAGE 
SESSION

1pm

PLATINUM 
PACKAGE 
SESSION

1pm
6pm

PLATINUM 
PACKAGE 
SESSION

1pm
6pm

FOUR 
FRIDAY 
DAY

1pm
6pm

FOUR 
FRIDAY 
DAY

1pm
6pm

BOGO DAY

1pm

BIRTHDAY
BINGO

6:30pm
BOGO 
SESSION

24

1pm

PLATINUM 
PACKAGE 
SESSION

SUNSUN WEDWEDMONMON THUTHUTUETUE FRIFRI SATSAT

291pm
6pm

WILD
WEDNESDAYS

1pm
6pm

FRIDAY 
FORTUNE 
DAY

301pm
6pm

PLATINUM 
PACKAGE 
SESSION

311pm
6pm

FRIDAY 
FORTUNE 
DAY

1pm
6pm

FOUR 
FRIDAY 
DAY

BINGO 
CLOSED

1pm
MOTHER’S 
DAY BINGO

6pm
HALF PRICE
SESSION

11pm
6pm

WILD
WEDNESDAYS

1pm

SAVER 
MONDAY

1pm

SAVER 
MONDAY

1pm

6pm
WILD
WEDNESDAYS

BINGO 
CLOSED

8

18

$

HAPPYHAPPY  MOTHER’S
MOTHER’S  DAYDAY

1pm
6pm

TWO-FER
TUESDAYS



All promotions listed are offered only on the days listed on the calendar. Chinook Winds reserves the right to alter or withdraw promotions at any time.
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CINCO DE MAYO BINGO All guests that buy-in during the matinee and evening session will receive a fiesta character and butter mints 
while supplies last with their buy-in. Main games will pay $500, the Indian Star will pay $1,000 and the CW will pay $250 on the way up and 
$750 for the blackout. The Platinum Package will be $50 this session.    

TWO-FER TUESDAYS For both sessions, Six-Ons are $2 and pay $400. Indian Star pays $1,000 and CW Progressive Pays $250 
on the way up to the $750 blackout.

HALF PRICE DAYS/SESSIONS All machine packages are half-price!

PLATINUM PACKAGE SESSION Bingo will reduce the price of the Platinum Package from $127.00 to $67.00 on the days 
listed above.

SAVER MONDAY Six-ons will cost just $3 and payout $200. Bingo will play for a blackout, speed bingo style 
on game #3 and game #16.

FRIDAY FORTUNE DAY Six-Ons for these sessions will cost just $1 and payout $600. Indian Star will pay $1,199, 
CW Progressive will pay $500, Start Ups will pay $250. 

BOGO DAY / BOGO SESSION Buy one machine package and get one free. The free machine package must be of equal or 
lesser value. All machine packages must be used in the same session as they were purchased in.

BIRTHDAY BINGO Celebrate May Birthdays in our matinee session on Saturday, May 18th. Six-ons for this session will cost 
just $2, but still payout $200.

      - $500 FREE SQUARE DATES Wednesday, May 8th at 1pm and Sunday, May 19th at 6pm.

WILD WEDNESDAYS  Main games will pay $300 and Indian Star will pay $1,000. The Ocean Package will be reduced to 
$42 both sessions.

FOUR FRIDAY DAY All guests who have a bingo buy-in are eligible for this promotion. Bingo will reduce the price of the 
Platinum package to $50 this session. Main games will pay $400, the Indian Star will pay $1,000, and the CW Progressive 
will pay $250 on the way up and $750 for the blackout.

MEMORIAL DAY BINGO Main games will pay $300 and the Indian Star will pay $1,000. The Platinum package is $67 this session.

MOTHER’S DAY BINGO This will be a special bingo event open to all who buy-in. Paper buy-in will be $30 and machine buy-in 
will be $50. The paper buy-in will get the guest 2 six-ons, and one of every game we play. The machine buy-in will get the guest 5 
six-ons, and one of every game we play. All female guests will get a gift, dauber, and a drawing ticket when they buy-in. Drawings 
will be held throughout the session. Over $18,000 in total payouts! Pre-sales will go on sale in Bingo 4/12/24. Door sales are allowed 
on the day of the event, get your machine before they sell out!
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